2025 MuniciPAlity Tax Collectors

MuniciPAlity Tax Collector Address Phone Email
1 Aldan Jerry Barber 1 W. Providence Rd Aldan, PA 19018 484-469-4645 taxcollector@aldanborough.com
2 Aston Timothy McRea 2 New Rd Suite 123 Aston, PA 19014 610-494-2401 Astontax@astontwp.net
3 Bethel Edward Plasha P.0. Box 2299 Bothwyn, PA 19061 N/A taxcollector@betheltwp.com
4 Chadds Ford Valerie Hoxter 1506, PAinters Crossing ChaddsFord, PA 19317 610-388-8800 ext. 301 valerie.Hoxter@comcast.net
5 Brookhaven Laura Reed P.0. Box 1007 Brookhaven, PA 19015 610-638-1205 laura.reed@brookhavenboro.com
6 Chester Heights Maryann D Furlong P.O. Box 152 Chester Heights, PA 19017 610-358-1241 TaxCollector@chesterheights.org
7 Chester Twp Gabriel Ingram 2218 W 12th St Chester, PA 19013 484-844-1452
8  Lower Chichester Cathy D'Angelo 1410 Market St Linwood, PA 19061 610-485-1480 taxcollector@lowerchitwp.org
9 | Upper Chichester Daniel Senchishin P.0. Box 2067 Boothwyn, PA 19061 484-745-9848 taxcollector@upperchitwp.org
10 Clifton Heights Jane Tumolo P.O. Box 666 Clifton Heights, PA 19018 484-466-2493 jtumolo@cliftonheightsPA.gov
11 Collingdale Diane Hunter 800 Macdade Blvd Collingdale, PA 19023 610-586-0500 collingdaletaxcollector@gmail.com
12 Colwyn Elijah Johnson 433 Church Ln Yeadon, PA 19050 610-394-6600 Elijah.johnson@titanfinacialsolutionsinc.net
13 Concord Lou Girolami 610-496-6462 taxcollector@concordtownship.org
14 Darby Borough Donald Deigh 1020 Ridge Ave Darby, PA 19023 610-348-5517 darbyborotc@gmail.com
15 Darby Twp Barry H Merlino 21 Bartram Ave Glenolden, PA 19036 610-583-1758 taxcollector@darbytwp.org
16 Upper Darby Diane Scutti 100 Garret Rd Upper Darby, PA 19082 610-734-7604 taxoffice@upperdarby.org
17 | East Lansdowne Mark Possenti 155 Lexington Ave East Lansdowne, PA 19050 610-623-7131 markpossenti@comcast.net
18 Eddystone Dan Corcoran 1300 E. 12th St, Eddystone, PA 19022 610-874-1100 taxcoll701@yahoo.com
19 Edgmont Berheimer Tax Innovations P.O. Box 25144 Lehigh Valley, PA 18002 610-599-3143 ret@hab-inc.com
20 Folcroft Kathleen S Kelly 799 E. Ashland Ave Folcroft, PA 19032 610-522-1305 taxcollector@folcroftborough.org
21 Glenolden Donna Ruggiero 36 Boon Ave Glenolden, PA 19036 610-583-3221 taxcollector@glenoldenborough.org
22 Haverford Aimee M Cuthbertson 1014 Darby Rd Havertown, PA 19083 610-446-1000 ext. 2240 acuthbertson@havtwp.org
23 Lansdowne William Smith P.O. Box 402 Lansdowne, PA 19050 610-955-9754 taxcollector19050@gmail.com
24 Marcus Hook Tim Cislo, Sr 1111 Market St Marcus Hook, PA 19061 610-485-1341 taxcollector@marcushookboro.org
25 Marple John P Capuzzi Jr 227 S Sproul Rd Broomall, PA 19008 610-356-0550 marpletaxoffice@yahoo.com
26 Media Katey McVerry 301 N Jackson St Media, PA 19063 484-459-4411 kmcverry@mediaborough.com
27 Middletown Vincent M Visoskas 27 N Pennell Rd Media, PA 19063 610-565-2700 vvisoskas@middletowndelcoPA.gov
28 Millbourne Nasmul Islam (Niloy) UPS Box #315, 6505 Market St, Suite 103, Millborne, PA 19082 484-860-5749 taxcollector@millbourneborough.org
29 Morton Call Township
30 Newtown Marie Richards P.O. Box 372 Newtown Square, PA 19073 610-325-7155 richardsm@newtowntownship.org
31 Norwood Joshua Caulder 335 Park Ave Norwood, PA 19074 610-461-1407 norwoodtaxcollector@yahoo.com
32 Parkside Edward Fisher 22 E Elbon Rd, PArkside, PA 19015 610-202-4037 ecf2002 @comcast.net
33 Prospect Park Jeffrey Park P.O. Box 289 Prospect, Park 19076 610-200-4695 jpark@prospectparkborough.com
34 | Nether Providence Kris Laubscher 214 Sykes Lane Wallingford, PA 19086 484-480-9524 taxcollector@netherprovidence.org
35 | Upper Providence r Barsz (Barsz Gowie Amon & | 1400 N Providence Rd Bldg 2 Suite 1040 Media, PA 19063 484-872-2001 uprovtax@barszgowie.com
36 Radnor Ken Frohlich 301 Iven Ave Wayne, PA 19087 610-688-5600 treasurer@radnor.org
37 Ridley Park Susan Brochet P.0. Box 497, 105 E Ward St. Ridley, Park PA 19078 610-532-2100 taxcollector@ridleyparkborough.org
38 Ridley Twp Kevin Jennings 100 East Macdade Blvd Folsom, PA 19033 610-534-4807 kiennings@ridleytwp.org
39 Rose Valley Paula W Healy P.O Box 198 Moylan-Rose Valley, PA 19065 610-566-2040 rosevalleyborough@comcast.net
40 Rutledge Rachel Hezlep 212 Unity Terrace Rutledge, PA 19070 610-544-1028 rutledgetaxcollector@gmail.com
41 Sharon Hill Barsz Gowie Amon & Fultz LLC 1400 N Providence Rd Bldg 2 Suite 1040 Media, PA 19063 484-232-8054 taxcollector@sharonhillboro.com
42 Springfield Carol Miller 50 Powell Rd Springfield, PA 19064 610-544-1300 cmiller@springfielddelco.org
43 Swarthmore Nancy Carullo 121 Park Ave, Swarthmore, PA 19081 610-543-4599 ext 2 ncarullo@swarthmorePA.org
44 Thornbury Call Township
45 Tinicum Paige G Quigley 97 Wanamaker Ave Essington, PA 19029 610-521-3246 pquigley@tinicumtownshipdelco.com
46 Trainer Mark Possenti 4300 Township Line Rd Trainer, PA 19061 610-497-3838
47 Upland Jen Steigerwalt 224 Castle Ave, Upland, PA 19015 610-874-7317 taxcollector@uplandboro.org
48 Yeadon Yolonda Hughes 600 Church Lane 3rd Floor Yeadon, PA 19050 610-622-6379 vhughes@yeadonborough.com
49 Chester City Elenora F Golson 1 4th st Chester, PA 19013 610-447-7800 fgolson@chestercity.com




